
2025 Edenton Historical Commission Meeting Schedule

Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, January 16, 2025 at 4:00 PM at the Shepard-Pruden Memorial Library
Executive Committee Meeting: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 at 8:00 AM at the Barker House
Executive Committee Meeting: Tuesday, March 18, 2025 at 8:00 AM at the Barker House
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, April 17, 2025 at 4:00 PM at the Shepard-Pruden Memorial Library
Executive Committee Meeting: Tuesday, May 20, 2025 at 8:00 AM at the Barker House
Executive Committee Meeting: Tuesday, June 17, 2025 at 8:00 AM at the Barker House
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, July 17, 2025 at 4:00 PM at the Shepard-Pruden Memorial Library
Executive Committee Meeting: Tuesday, August 19, 2025 at 8:00 AM at the Barker House
Executive Committee Meeting: Tuesday, September 16, 2025 at 8:00 AM at the Barker House
Annual Meeting: Thursday, October 16, 2025 at 4:00 PM at the Shepard-Pruden Memorial Library
Executive Committee Meeting: Tuesday, November 18, 2025 at 8:00 AM at the Barker House
Executive Committee Meeting: Tuesday, December 16, 2025 at 8:00 AM at the Barker House


